Amaeterskasbowlingevailigd

1. liga B (VC)

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo Z VvV R P Skére  Pramér Body
1. Fortunate 6 5 0 1 3569 58550 26,0
2. SUPERBoys 6 4 0 2 3170 52833 19,0
3. Bowlingzone 6 4 0 2 3318 545,00 16,0
4. DoDo Team 6 3 0 3 3106 517,67 12,0
5. Klam Team 6 1 0 5 3175 523,83 11,0
6. Iron Gas 6 2 0 4 2939 489,83 11,0
7. SportWorld 6 2 0 4 3152 517,33 10,0
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1. Fortunate 6 5 0 1 3569 58550 26,0
2. SUPERBoys 6 4 0 2 3170 52833 19,0
3. Bowlingzone 6 4 0 2 3318 54500 16,0
4. DoDo Team 6 3 0 3 3106 517,67 12,0
5. Klam Team 6 1 0 5 3175 523,83 11,0
6. Iron Gas 6 2 0 4 2939 489,83 11,0
7. SportWorld 6 2 0 4 3152 517,33 10,0
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Jméno

Vondracek Adam
Tesar FrantiSek
Hindrak Jiri
Holanec Petr
Dvoirak Roman
Hanusova Dana
Severa Tomas

Sic Michal
Moravek Jaroslav
Dohnalek Pavel st.
Koumar Miroslav
Hanusikova Blanka
Chaloupka Jaroslav
Kuba Tomas
Tabacko Martin
Dohndlek Stanislav
Moravkova Drahomira
Tesarova Petra
Klapal Jaroslav
Dohnélek Pavel ml.
Kfizkova Alena
Schut Ladislav
Klapal Miroslav
Tomasek Petr

Metelkova Veronika

Druzstvo
Fortunate
Bowlingzone
Fortunate
SUPERBoys
Sport World
Fortunate
Klam Team
SUPERBoys
Klam Team
DoDo Team
DoDo Team
Fortunate
Iron Gas
Sport World
Bowlingzone
DoDo Team
Klam Team
Bowlingzone
Iron Gas
DoDo Team
Sport World
SUPERBoys
Iron Gas
Klam Team

Bowlingzone

180,83
180,80
178,00
174,50
174,33
171,50
171,00
170,40
170,00
169,25
165,00
159,50
158,00
155,50
150,50
143,00
140,00
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Skore
659
1287
1244
1149
1127
563
1092
1088
1085
904
712
1047
1046
1029
1026
852
680
677
990
638
948
933
903
286
280

Body
2,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
4,0
2,0
1,0
5,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
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AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

1. liga B (VC) - zapasy

Fortunate 5,0 558 : 404 0,0 Iron Gas DoDo Team 3,0 519 : 509 2,0 Klam Team
Hindrak Jifi 1,0 224 128 Klapal Jaroslav Dohnélek Pavel st. 1,0 190 144 Toméasek Petr
Hanusikova Blanka 1,0 181 151 Chaloupka Jaroslav Koumar Miroslav 160 190 1,0  Severa Tomas
Hanu$ova Dana 1,0 153 125 Klapal Miroslav Dohnélek Pavel ml. 169 175 1,0  Mordvek Jaroslav
SUPERBoys 4,0 489 : 431 1,0 Bowlingzone Klam Team 2,0 498 : 534 3,0 SUPERBoys
Holanec Petr 1,0 188 154 Tabacko Martin Moravkovéa Drahomira +8 147 193 1,0  Holanec Petr

Sic Michal 1,0 163 116 Metelkova Veronika +8 Severa Tomas 1,0 183 174 Sic Michal

Schit Ladislav 138 161 1,0  Tesar Frantisek Morévek Jaroslav 1,0 168 167 Schit Ladislav
Iron Gas 4,0 486 : 483 1,0 DoDo Team Sport World 0,0 484 : 561 5,0 Fortunate
Klapal Jaroslav 1,0 211 161 Dohnélek Pavel st. Kuba Tomés 178 190 1,0  Hindrak Jiff
Chaloupka Jaroslav 128 185 1,0  Dohnalek Stanislav Kfizkové Alena +8 116 161 1,0  Hanusikova Blanka +8
Klapal Miroslav 1,0 147 137 Dohnélek Pavel ml. Dvoréak Roman 190 210 1,0  HanuSové Dana +8
DoDo Team 1,0 536 : 534 4,0 SportWorld SUPERBoys 4,0 516 : 476 1,0 Iron Gas
Dohnélek Pavel st. 1,0 193 152 Kuba Tomas Holanec Petr 1,0 154 123 Klapal Jaroslav
Dohnélek Stanislav 181 192 1,0  Kfizkova Alena +8 Sic Michal 1,0 200 189 Chaloupka Jaroslav
Koumar Miroslav 162 190 1,0  Dvoradk Roman Schit Ladislav 162 164 1,0  Klapal Miroslav
Bowlingzone 4,0 593 : 540 1,0 Klam Team Iron Gas 2,0 567 : 575 3,0 Bowlingzone
Tabacko Martin 147 174 1,0  Moravkova Drahomira +8 Klapal Jaroslav 1,0 207 191 Tabacko Martin
Tesarova Petra +8 1,0 191 189 Severa Tomas Chaloupka Jaroslav 1,0 177 159 Tesarova Petra +8
Tesar Frantisek 1,0 255 177 Morévek Jaroslav Klapal Miroslav 183 225 1,0  Tesar Frantisek
Sport World 0,0 462 : 528 5,0 SUPERBoys Fortunate 50 571 : 472 0,0 DoDo Team
Kuba Tomas 166 202 1,0  Holanec Petr Hindrak Jiri 1,0 200 172 Dohnélek Pavel st.
Krizkova Alena +8 147 176 1,0  Sic Michal Hanusikové Blanka +8 1,0 175 162 Dohnélek Stanislav
Dvorék Roman 149 150 1,0  Schit Ladislav Vondracek Adam 1,0 196 138 Dohnélek Pavel ml.
SUPERBoys 1,0 575 : 635 4,0 Fortunate Bowlingzone 4,0 527 : 481 1,0 Sport World
Holanec Petr 197 240 1,0  Hindrék Jifi Tabacko Martin 1,0 170 161 Kuba Tomas

Sic Michal 1,0 216 152 Hanusikové Blanka +8 Metelkova Veronika +8 164 170 1,0  Krizkova Alena +8
Schiit Ladislav 162 243 1,0  Vondracek Adam Tesar Frantisek 1,0 193 150 Dvoradk Roman
Klam Team 2,0 530 : 539 3,0 Iron Gas Sport World 1,0 538 : 592 4,0 Klam Team
Severa Tomas 1,0 195 171 Klapal Jaroslav Kuba Tomas 1,0 182 180 Severa Tomas
Tomasek Petr 142 217 1,0  Chaloupka Jaroslav Kfizkova Alena +8 152 190 1,0  Moravkova Drahomira +8
Moréavek Jaroslav 1,0 193 151 Klapal Miroslav Dvoidk Roman 204 222 1,0  Mordvek Jaroslav




Fortunate 2,0 612 : 621 3,0 Bowlingzone DoDo Team 3,0 534 : 528 2,0 SUPERBoys

Hindrak Jirf 1,0 199 175 Tabacko Martin Dohnélek Pavel st. 188 215 1,0  Holanec Petr
Hanusikova Blanka +8 1,0 193 192 Tesarova Petra +8 Dohnélek Stanislav 153 159 1,0 Sic Michal

Vondracek Adam 220 254 1,0  Tesar Frantisek Koumar Miroslav 1,0 193 154 Schit Ladislav
Bowlingzone 1,0 523 : 562 4,0 DoDo Team Klam Team 0,0 474 : 576 5,0 Fortunate
Tabacko Martin 189 194 1,0  Dohnélek Pavel ml. Severa Toméas 155 191 1,0 Hindrék Jifi

Tesarova Petra +8 135 171 1,0  Dohnélek Stanislav Moravkovéa Drahomira +8 169 185 1,0  Hanusikové Blanka +8
Tesar Frantisek 1,0 199 197 Koumar Miroslav Morévek Jaroslav 150 200 1,0  HanusSova Dana +8
Iron Gas 1,0 467 : 605 4,0 SportWorld

Klapal Jaroslav 150 190 1,0  Kuba Tomas

Chaloupka Jaroslav 1,0 184 171 Kfizkova Alena +8

Klapal Miroslav 133 244 1,0  Dvoradk Roman




